Dialogic® 2000 Media Gateway Series Datasheet
Media Gateway
To find out more about Dialogic call 800.755.4444 or visit us at: www.dialogic.com
Small Logo
Medium Logo
Large Logo
The Dialogic® 2000 Media Gateway Series (DMG2000 Gateways)
is a set of turnkey appliances that seamlessly merge traditional

4 Supported via the SMDI serial protocol
Table 7. Explanation of Notes
Ordering Information
Dialogic® Product Order Code Description
DMG2030DTIQ 886-427
DMG2060DTIQ 886-418 No support for TDM-to-TDM routing; not recommended for new designs
DMG2120DTIQ 886-426 No support for TDM-to-TDM routing; not recommended for new designs
DMG2060DTISQ 310-891 Dual-density “S” model with TDM-to-TDM routing; replaces 886-418
DMG2120DTISQ 310-892 Quad-density “S” model with TDM-to-TDM routing; replaces 886-426
Dialogic Corporation
9800 Cavendish Blvd., 5th floor
Montreal, Quebec